1/27/2018

Wager Type
BONUSBA

BONUSBA

BONUSBA Totals:
PIX6

PIX6 Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular Totals:

Grand Totals:

NumOfNums

3
7

~No D WNBE

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$6.00
$1.00

$7.00
$8.50

$8.50
$391.00
$83.00
$131.50
$52.00
$29.25
$3.75

$690.50

$706.00

Winners

$13.00
$0.00

$13.00
$0.00

$0.00
$612.00
$58.50
$258.52
$9.51
$8.25
$0.25

$947.03

$960.03

ND

Hold
($7.00)
$1.00

($6.00)
$8.50

$8.50
($221.00)
$24.50
($127.02)
$42.49
$21.00
$3.50

($256.53)

($254.03)

Per centOfSales

0.84
0.14

0.98
1.20

120
55.38
11.75
18.62

7.36

414

0.53

97.78

99.96

ExpectedReturn
0.93
0.93

0.95

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.73
0.71

WeightedAve
0.01

0.00

0.01

0.42
0.09
0.14
0.06
0.03
0.00

0.76



